
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

       [ A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking ] 
             CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153645 

 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER MMD/T-HTM1-01/0921 
      
Tenders are invited in prescribed form as per e- tendering (Supply system), duly super 
scribing tender no., due date, opening date and time are invited for following. 
 

Tender No. & Description of Material Due date & Time (Hrs.) for Submission 
& Opening of Tender  

MMD/T-HTM1-01/0921  
(On Two Bid System) 
Procurement of 11 & 22/0.433 KV, 200 KVA 
(Outdoor), 315 KVA (Indoor) & 630 KVA (Indoor), 
Three Phase Distribution Transformer, Oil Immersed 
without CSP Feature with Energy Efficiency Level –II 
as per IS 1180/2014 (Star 1) on e-Tendering. 
 
(ITEM CODE- 20203020063, 20114002893, 
20113231573, 20999801283, 20113163043 & 
20456302293) 

 Estimate Amount:  Rs. 130.19 Crores (Approx). 
Cost of tender documents : Rs. 25,000/- plus 
18% GST.  

Submission - 13.10.2021 upto 15.00 hrs 
Opening - 13.10.2021   at    13.30 hrs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-bid Meeting on 30.09.2021 at 17.00 
hrs. 

Contact person/Tender to be submitted to:- 
The Chief Engineer (MMD) 
M.S.E.D.C.L.”Prakashgad”1st floor, 
Bandra (East) –Mumbai 51. MAHARASHTRA. 

 

For further details please visit our website https://etender.mahadiscom.in 

                                                                                                                                 Chief Engineer (MMD) 
 

          MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY DISREIBUTION CO. LTD. 
Chief Engineer, Materials Management Department, 

                           Plot No. G-9, 1ST Floor, Prakashgad, Prof. Anant Kanekar Marg, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051. 

Phone: (O) 9122-26474211 / 26472131, (P) 26473139, Fax :9122-26473429  
                                                     E-mail: cestores@mahadiscom.in, cemmcmsedcl@gmail.com  

Website: http://www.mahadiscom.in 


